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Section Detail

Class: CHEM 0410A - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY
Instructor: COOKSY, ANDREW L

Schedule 20789, Fall 2016

Number:

Instrument: CoS Lab 111616.1
Date Printed: 04/27/2017 06:21:15
Enrolled in class: 18

Responded to this evaluation: 13

Response Percentage: 72.22%

Quantitative
Question )
# Question Prompt Count Percentage Mean
Group 1

Rate the instructor's overall
1 organization and presentation 11 85%
of the course material.

1 =Poor 0 .00%
2 = Below Average 0 .00%
3 = Average 0 .00%
4 = Good 5 38.46%
5 = Excellent 6 46.15%
Not Applicable 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 2 15.38%

Rate the instructor's focus on
2 the student learning outcomes 11 85%
listed in the syllabus.

1 = Poor 0 .00%

2 = Below Average 0 .00%

3 = Average 1 7.69%

4 = Good 3 23.08%

5 = Excellent 7 53.85%

Not Applicable 0 .00%

DID NOT RESPOND 2 15.38%
3 Rate the instructor's teaching 1" 85%

overall.

4.55

4.55

4.55

St .
Median
Dev.
52 5.00
.69 5.00
.69 5.00
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Group 2

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's
enhancement of your
understanding of the subject
matter.

1 = Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the contribution of exams
to the learning process.

1 = Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the contribution of
assignments to the learning
process.

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's effective
use of class time.

N O N W ~ O O

11

o

N O O O

©

A N A M o~ O O

https://sunspot.sdsu.edu/pls/webapp/!sy web repo...

.00%
.00%
7.69%
23.08%
53.85%
.00%
15.38%

85%

.00%
.00%
7.69%
38.46%
38.46%
.00%
15.38%

69%

.00%
.00%
7.69%
30.77%
30.77%
15.38%
30.77%

85%

.00%
.00%
.00%
23.08%
61.54%
.00%
15.38%

85%

4.36

4.33

4.73

4.45

.67

.71

A7

.69

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00
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10

11

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's clarity of
presentation of materials.

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's
helpfulness.

1 = Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's
responsiveness.

1 = Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's
demonstrated mastery of the
subject matter.

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average
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.00%
.00%
7.69%
30.77%
46.15%
.00%
15.38%

85%

.00%
.00%
7.69%
15.38%
61.54%
.00%
15.38%

85%

.00%
.00%
7.69%
23.08%
53.85%
.00%
15.38%

85%

.00%
.00%
7.69%
23.08%
53.85%
.00%
15.38%

85%

.00%
.00%

4.64

4.55

4.55

4.64

.67

.69

.69

.67

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
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3 = Average 1 7.69%
4 = Good 2 15.38%
5 = Excellent 8 61.54%
Not Applicable 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 2 15.38%

12 of your nterest in the subloet, | 1 8% 445 60 500
1 = Poor 0 .00%
2 = Below Average 0 .00%
3 = Average 1 7.69%
4 = Good 4 30.77%
5 = Excellent 6 46.15%
Not Applicable 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 2 15.38%
Rate the instructor's

13 zzf;f;:ﬂﬁ:i::?net':ghas’is ofF 41 85% 455 69  5.00
laboratory.
1 =Poor .00%
2 = Below Average 0 .00%
3 = Average 1 7.69%
4 = Good 3 23.08%
5 = Excellent 7 53.85%
Not Applicable 0 .00%
DID NOT RESPOND 2 15.38%

Group Totals Mean St. Dev. Median

Group1 4.55.625.00

Group2 4.53.655.00

Overall Total Mean St. Dev. Median

4.53.645.00
Qualitative

14 What were the instructor's strengths?

Clear instructions

A
A: .
A: very helpful and patient
A

help guide you to the answer instead of just telling you the solution.

He would make sure that you understood the information. If we had a question he would
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9 student(s) did not respond to this question.

15 In what ways might the instructor improve this course?
A: Trouble shooting
A: N/A
A:

10 student(s) did not respond to this question.

18 What is your major?
biochemistry
Chemistry

chemistry

Chemistry

chemistry
Biochemistry

A i e

Chemistry

6 student(s) did not respond to this question.
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